
JUNIOR DANCE BATTLE COMPETITORS 
Jasmine Flowers (#1702) – Artisan Dance Academy 

A Quiet Life (#1708) – KJ Dance Theater 

Conga (#1679) – Bridget’s Dance Studio 

The King (#1706) – City Stage Dance Academy 

Sister Act (#1705) – Bridget’s Dance Studio 

Cruella (#1701) – KJ Dance Theater 

Welcome To The Jungle (#1682) – Center Stage Dance & Theater School 

Unicorns (#1494) – Creative Hope Academy of Dance 

Reflection (#1473) – KJ Dance Theater 

Maybe I’m Amazed (#1477) – Dansations School of Dance 

Little Shop of Horrors (#1474) – East Coast Dance Complex 

Gotta Be Me (#1365) – KJ Dance Theater 

Whiplash (#1364) – Elite Dance Academy 

Grace Kelly (#1359) – Dansation School of Dance 

Chasing Cars (#1394) – East Coast Dance Complex 

Lady Is A Vamp (#1188) – KJ Dance Theater 

Home (#1186) – Creative Hope Academy of Dance 

What A Feeling (#1233) – East Coast Dance Complex 

Jain (#1237) – Dansations School of Dance 

Motown Girls (#1672) – City Stage Dance Academy 

Finding Wonderland (#1692) – TDS Dance Company 

Baby I’m A Star (#1697) – City Stage Dance Academy 

Breaking Dishes (#1691) – Dansations School of Dance 

Shadow Agents (#1484) – Dansations School of Dance 

Cops and Robbers (#1472) – Center Stage Dance & Theater School 



Winter Tundra (#1471) – Astra Studio of Dance & Performing Arts 

Purgatory (#1355) – Miss Kelly’s Dance Co 

Kiss Kiss (#1476) – Northstar Dance Academy 

Zurna (#1391) – Center Stage Dance & Theater School 

Finding Hope (#1360) – Creative Hope Academy of Dance 

 

SENIOR DANCE BATTLE COMPETITORS 
Madonna (#1425) – Elite Dance Company 

Joy of Spring (#1469) – Angel Dance 

The Block Party (#1422) – City Stage Dance Academy 

Home (#1436) – Bridget’s Dance Studio 

Lightning Crashes (#1456) – Dansations School of Dance 

Dream State (#1441) – The Dance Workshop 

Untamed (#1449) – Dansations School of Dance 

Baking The Bread (#1426) – Center Stage Dance & Theater School 

Welcome To The Black Parade (#1536) – Center Stage Dance & Theater School 

Strange (#1766) – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

Colors (#1738) – The Dance Workshop 

I’ll Never Love Again (#1709) – TDS Dance Company 

The Producer (#1772) – Dansations School of Dance 

Waterloo (#1520) – Astra Studio of Dance & Performing Arts 

Swing Break (#1519) – Kelly’s Dance Academy 

Art of a Woman (#1504) – Center Stage Dance & Theater School 

2007 (#1550) – Dansations School of Dance 

The Raven (#1545) – TDS Dance Company 

I Will Wait (#1544) – Center Stage Dance & Theater School 



Wonka (#1485) – Center Stage Dance & Theater School 

Vamos Bailar (#1481) – KJ Dance Theater 

Aladdin (#1431) – Maria Benson Centre for Dance 

The Enchanted Capital (#1785) – Artisan Dance Academy 

Wishing Well (#1452) – Columbia Elite Allstars 

Consistency of Change (#1775) – The Dance Workshop 

As It Was (#1507) – Northstar Dance Academy 

 

DANCE BATTLE HONORARY PERFORMERS 
Con Altura (#2297) – City Stage Dance Academy 

Hit Me With A Hot Note (#1225) – Breaking Pointe Dance Studio 

Candy Man (#1037) – KJ Dance Theater 

The Feels (#2037) – Dansation School of Dance 

Roses (#2117) – Elite Dance Academy 

Visions of Chani (#1298) – TDS Dance Company 

Vienna (#1573) Columbia Elite Allstars 

The Garden (#1627) – Center Stage Dance & Theater School 

 

DANCE BATTLE WINNERS! 
MINI/PETITE/JUNIOR INTERMEDIATE SMALL GROUP 

WINNER! Purgatory – Miss. Kelly’s Dance Co 

RUNNER UP! Motown Girls – City Stage Dance Academy 

 

MINI/PETITE/JUNIOR INTERMEDIATE LARGE GROUP 
WINNER! A Quiet Life – KJ Dance Theater 



RUNNER UP! Jasmine Flowers – Artisan Dance Academy 

 

MINI/PETITE/JUNIOR INTERMEDIATE LINE 
WINNER! The King – City Stage Dance Academy 

RUNNER UP! Sister Act – Bridget’s Dance Studio 

 

MINI/PETITE/JUNIOR COMPETITIVE SMALL GROUP 
WINNER! Grace Kelly – Dansations School of Dance 

RUNNER UP! Zurna – Center Stage Dance & Theater School 

 

MINI/PETITE/JUNIOR COMPETITIVE LARGE GROUP 
WINNER! Cruella – KJ Dance Theater 

RUNNER UP! Maybe I’m Amazed – Dansations School of Dance 

 

12&UNDER PRODUCTIONS 
WINNER! Shadow Agents – Dansations School of Dance 

RUNNER UP! Cops & Robbers – Center Stage Dance & Theater School 

 

TEEN/SENIOR INTERMEDIATE SMALL GROUP 
WINNER! The Enchanted Capital - Artisan Dance Academy 

RUNNER UP! Swing Break - Kelly's Dance Academy 

 

TEEN/SENIOR INTERMEDIATE LARGE GROUP 
WINNER! Joy of Spring - Angel Dance  



RUNNER UP! Madonna - Elite Dance Company 

 

TEEN/SENIOR INTERMEDIATE LINE 
WINNER! Block Party - City Stage Dance Academy 

RUNNER UP! Home - Bridget's Dance Studio 

 

TEEN/SENIOR COMPETITIVE SMALL GROUP 
WINNER! Art of a Woman - Center Stage Dance & Theater School 

RUNNER UP! I'll Never Love Again - TDS Dance Company 

 

TEEN/SENIOR COMPETITIVE LARGE GROUP 
WINNER! The Raven - TDS Dance Company 

RUNNER UP! Lighting Crashes - Dansations School of Dance 

 

TEEN/SENIOR COMPETITIVE LINE 
WINNER! Untamed - Dansations School of Dance 

RUNNER UP! Baking the Bread - Center Stage Dance & Theater School 

 

13&UP PRODUCTIONS 
WINNER! Wonka - Center Stage Dance & Theater School 

RUNNER UP! Vamos Bailar - KJ Dance Theater 


